
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: 2nd March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, March 02 2025 2:11:00pm
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Event 14a: JW17 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
2000m Both Sides - Result

1. 83 Nicola MORRIS (JW17) 2:40.466
Half Lap 14.490 (2)

Lap 1 24.408 24.408 (2)
Lap 2 19.234 43.642 (2)
Lap 3 19.071 1:02.713 (2)
Lap 4 19.199 1:21.912 (2)
Lap 5 19.497 1:41.410 (2)
Lap 6 19.719 2:01.129 (1)
Lap 7 19.706 2:20.835 (1)
Lap 8 19.630 2:40.466 (1)

2. 85 Addison TORR (JW17) 2:46.823 +6.357
Half Lap 14.109 14.109 (1)

Lap 1 23.461 23.461 (1)
Lap 2 18.140 41.602 (1)
Lap 3 18.633 1:00.235 (1)
Lap 4 19.775 1:20.010 (1)
Lap 5 20.868 1:40.879 (1)
Lap 6 21.663 2:02.542 (2)
Lap 7 22.030 2:24.572 (2)
Lap 8 22.251 2:46.823 (2)


